2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
19
5
Ø260
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0644 ALLEY   1x26W PLT C/W Gear & Bulb 220V-240V 50-60Hz G24q3
GPCP0645 ALLEY   2x13W PLC C/W Gear & Bulb 220V-240V 50-60Hz G24d-1
GPCP0646 ALLEY   2x18W PLC C/W Gear & Bulb 220V-240V 50-60Hz G24d-2
GPCP0647 ALLEY   2x26W PLT C/W Gear & Bulb 220V-240V 50-60Hz G24q-3
GPCP0648 ALLEY   1x35W CDM-T C/W Gear & Bulb 220V-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPCP0649 ALLEY   1x70W CDM-T C/W Gear & Bulb 220V-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPCP0650 ALLEY   1x70W HQI C/W Gear & Bulb 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
dimension (mm)
alley
ADVANTAGES
• Long lasting appearance